
TISD SHAC Roster 2024-2025

Name Represents
TISD 

Parent Committee E-mail address Phone Number

Cynthia Aviles                                                      
CO-CHAIR Parent 915-760-3526
Linda Rivero, RN                                                                             
CO-CHAIR, CHAIR HEALTH ED, HEALTH SVC TISD District Nurse riveroL@tisd.us 915-765-3565
Raymond Bonilla                                                                                   
VICE-CHAIR TISD CTE Coordinator bonillaR@tisd.us 915-474-4128
Sandy Garcia                                                
SECRETARY HR Specialist garciaSs@tisd.us 915-765-3051
Norma Aguirre                                                                                  
CHAIR NUTRITION CNS Manager aguirreN@tisd.us 915-765-3046
Luis Vega                                                                     
CHAIR PE Athletic Director vegaL@tisd.us 915-491-7693
Maria Morales                                                                     
CHIAR-SOCIAL SERVICES At-Risk Coordinator moralesM@tisd.us 915-765-3454

Cabinet cabinet@tisd.us
Leadership Leadership@tisd.us
Counselors Counselors@tisd.us
Claudia Castro Parent Liason cstroC@tisd.us 915-765-3290

Security
Adult Education

Laura Roa TIS roaL@tisd.us
TIS Alternate

Damaris Duran TJH duranD@tisd.us
TJH Alternate

Jorge Torres THS torresJ@tisd.us
THS Alternate
CTE

Officers- 2024-25

Members 2024-25
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Victoria Aragon Common Threads varagon@commonthreads.o 915-261-2851
Kristen Ortega, MPH AFHK kortega@actionforhealthykids.o 915-209-2225
Cynthia Aviles Parent 
Carmen Bonilla Parent 
Rosy Hernandez Parent 

Committee Abbreviation Key:

1 Family/Community Involvement 4 Health Education 7 Safe & Healthy School Environment

2 Nutrition Services 5 Social Services 8 Staff Wellness

3 Physical Education 6 Health Services
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